
42-­‐50	
  Mile	
  Brewery	
  to	
  Dollar	
  Genrl	
  on	
  Hwy	
  53
1. Head northwest on Busch Dr NE toward Old 
Grassdale Rd 0.5

0.5 2. Turn right onto Old Grassdale Rd 1.0
1.5 3. Turn right onto Cass White Rd 2.2
3.7 4. Slight left onto Old State Hwy NE 0.6
4.3 5. Continue onto Old Tennessee Rd 0.1
4.4 6. Turn left onto Richards Rd NE 5.1
9.5 7. Turn left onto GA-140 W 1.7
11.2 8. Turn right onto Spring Place Rd 2.0
13.2 9. Continue onto Folsom Glade Rd 1.3
14.5 10. Turn right onto Old Mill Rd 1.1
15.6 11. Continue onto Shope Lake Rd 1.3
16.9 12. Turn right to stay on Shope Lake Rd 1.7
18.6 13. Turn left onto Erwin Hill Church Rd SE 0.6
19.2 14. Turn right onto Erwin Hill Rd SE 1.0
20.2 15. Turn left onto GA-53 W/​Fairmount Hwy SE 0.4

For 8 more miles before store:  NEXT PAGE
20.6 Left into Dollar General Store Stop
20.6 1. Turn right on GA-53 toward Erwin Hill Rd SE 0.4
21.0 2. Turn right onto Erwin Hill Rd SE 1.0
22.0 3. Turn right onto Erwin Hill Church Rd SE 0.1
22.1 4. Turn left onto Erwin Hill Rd SE 0.6
22.7 5. Turn left onto Reeve Rd 0.3
23.0 6. Turn left onto Shope Lake Rd 0.5
23.5 7. Turn right onto Cornelison Rd 1.7
25.2 8. Turn right onto Folsom Rd 2.5
27.7 9. Folsom Rd turns slightly right and becomes 

County Line Rd 0.7

28.4 10. Turn left onto Folsom Glade Rd 0.2
28.6 11. Slight right onto Spring Place Rd 2.1
30.7 12. Turn right onto Evans Rd 0.9
31.6 13. Turn left onto Bozeman Rd NW 1.0
32.6 14. Turn right to stay on Bozeman Rd NW 0.7
33.3 15. Turn right onto Kirk Rd NW 1.5
34.8 16. Continue onto Mansfield Rd NE 0.3
35.1 17. Turn right to stay on Mansfield Rd NE 1.3
36.4 18. Turn left onto Simpson Rd NE 0.9
37.3 19. Turn right onto Cassville Pine Logging Rd 2.1
39.4 20. Turn left onto Grogan Rd NE 0.9
40.3 21. Turn left onto Cassville White Rd 0.4
40.7 22. Turn right onto Old Grassdale Rd 1.0
41.7 23. Turn left onto Busch Dr NE 0.5
42.2 Arrive Brewery



For	
  8	
  Extra	
  Miles
15. Continue on GA-53 0.2

0.2 16. Turn right onto Farmville Rd SE 0.5
0.7 17. Turn right onto Pendley Rd SE 0.2
0.9 18. Turn left to stay on Pendley Rd 1.2
2.1 19. Turn right onto Boone Ford Rd 0.5
2.6 20. Turn left onto Big Springs Rd 0.5
3.1 21. Turn left onto McCreary Rd SE 1.4
4.5 22. Turn left onto Campbell Rd SE 1.0
5.5 23. Continue onto Beason Rd SE 1.0
6.5 24. Turn right onto Hayes Rd SE 0.4
6.9 25. Turn left onto Hayes Rd/​Pendley 0.1
7.0 26. Turn right onto Farmville Rd SE 0.5
7.5 27. Turn left onto GA-53 0.2
7.7 Right into Dollar General Store Stop


